
Jonathan Holden
National Head of Employment and Education
      Jonathan.Holden@forbessolicitors.co.uk
      07976 278888

 

Rule Rule-Mullen
Partner and Head of Public Sector Employment
      Ruth.rule-mullen@forbessolicitors.co.uk
      01772 220195

 
Laura McHugh
Partner, Employment
    Laura.C.Mchugh @forbessolicitors.co.uk
    01772 220195

 
Gemma Duxbury
Partner, Governance, Procurement & Information
     Gemma.Duxbury@forbessolicitors.co.uk
     03332 074239

 

Education Team 

Catherine Kennedy
Partner and Head of Housing and Regeneration (Property)
      Catherine.Kennedy@forbessolicitors.co.uk
      01772 220162

 

Daniel Milnes
Partner, Head of Governance, Procurement &
Information
      Daniel.Milnes@forbessolicitors.co.uk
      01254 222313

 

https://intranet/phonelist/amend.php?empid=1198&backto=phonelist&encqs=search%3Djona%26group%3D1%26x%3D0%26y%3D0%26searchfunction%3D1
tel:07976278888
tel:01772220195
https://intranet/phonelist/amend.php?empid=2014&backto=phonelist&encqs=search%3Dlaura%26dept%3D%26off%3D%26perpage%3D10%26group%3D1
https://intranet/phonelist/amend.php?empid=1869&backto=phonelist&encqs=search%3DGemma%26dept%3D%26off%3D%26perpage%3D10%26group%3D1
tel:03332074239
tel:01772220162
https://www.forbessolicitors.co.uk/people/profile/2/Daniel-Milnes/governance-procurement-information


Kella Bowers
Partner and Head of Abuse and Social Care
   Kella.Bowers@forbessolicitors.co.uk
    01254 222437

 
Stephen McArdle
Partner, Commercial Literation
     Stephen.McArdle@forbessolicitors.co.uk
     0333 2071142

 

Education Team 

James Barron
Senior Associate, Employment 
   James.Barron@forbessolicitors.co.uk
    01619 180017

 
Bethany Paliga
Senior Associate, Governance, Procurement
& Information
   Bethany.Paliga@forbessolicitors.co.uk
    01254 222347

 

https://www.forbessolicitors.co.uk/people/profile/285/Kella-Bowers/insurance
https://www.forbessolicitors.co.uk/people/profile/2016/Stephen-McArdle/commercial-litigation
tel:01619180017

